MATCH 536 —— EDWARD D. ANDRUS MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH

1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

2018 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 48

Match Winner

Match 2nd

Match 3rd

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Junior

5523

5728

5429

5429

5616

5432

NEUBAUER, NASH D
AMSTON, CT - USA

GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL
Catharpin, VA - USA

GREGORY, RANDALL R
MEDFORD, WI - USA

HM 200

HM 200

HM 200

Special Award Winners

GREGORY, RANDALL R
MEDFORD, WI - USA

OCONNELL, JAMES S
ALAMEDA, CA - USA

RETTMER, LUKE
FERNDALE, WA - USA

Competitor Ranking by Category

No Category

1. HM 200 - 14
2. HM 200 - 13
3. HM 200 - 11
4. HM 200 - 8
5. HM 200 - 7
6. HM 199 - 13
7. HM 199 - 12
8. HM 199 - 11
9. HM 199 - 10
10. HM 199 - 10
11. HM 199 - 10
12. HM 199 - 9
13. HM 198 - 10
14. HM 198 - 10
15. HM 198 - 8
16. HM 198 - 7
17. HM 197 - 10
18. HM 197 - 9
19. HM 197 - 7
20. HM 197 - 5
21. HM 196 - 10
22. HM 196 - 9
23. MU 196 - 6
24, HM 196 - 6
25. MA 196 - 3
26. MU 196 - 3
27. HM 195 - 7
28. MA 195 - 6
29. HM 194 - 10
30. HM 194 - 6
31. SS 193 -5
32. MA 192 -9
33. HM 192 - 6
34. HM 192 - 6
35. MU 192 - 6
36. HM 189 - 3

5728 -
5523 -
5429 -
5218 -
5050 -
5557 -
5778 -
5432 -
5180 -
5548 -
5020 -
5055 -
2725 -
5003 -
5137 -
5327 -
5005 -
5341 -
5616 -
5443 -
5045 -
5041 -
5471 -
5490 -
5022 -
5769 -
5420 -
5126 -
5283 -
5660 -
5138 -
5722 -
5164 -
5724 -
5782 -
5573 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL
NEUBAUER, NASH D
GREGORY, RANDALL R
ILIFF, JERRY L
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
BUNDE, STEFFEN M
MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG
RETTMER, LUKE
STEKETEE, ROBERT C
ERWIN, LUCAS T

GILL, ROBERT C
PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN
KUBIC, MATT
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
GEORGE, JUSTIN G

LA BERGE, PETERA
FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M
HUDSON, GARY A
OCONNELL, JAMES S
MRNAK, BRIAN J
ROBERTS, YVONNE R
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
EZELL, KATHRYN G
CLOWDIS, BLAIR
RORTVEDT, STEVEN
BOHLMAN, CURTIS
ROWE, CHARLES J
KRAFFT, WALT

PIKE, RANDY
HARLESS, JOSHUA K
GEORGE, KEVIN M
SNODGRASS, TOM
JAMES, MICHAEL A
YOUNG, JAMES P
MEADE, BILL
BERTELSMAN, FRED

HM 200

HM 197

HM 199

EDWARD D. ANDRUS TROPHY PLAQUE and $50

Shootoff 99 - 4

- 13
- 14 GLASS AWARD
1 GLASS AWARD

-1 HIGH SENIOR PLAQUE

-7 HIGH GRAND SENIOR PLAQUE

-1 HIGH JUNIOR PLAQUE

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

48 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

No Category

No Category

No Category S
No Category

No Category

No Category VET
No Category

No Category J
No Category S
No Category

No Category

No Category

No Category

No Category

No Category J Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category J Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

No Category Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

No Category GS, VET Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category VET Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category W, VET Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category w,J Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category GS Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category VET Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category S, VET Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category J Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category GS, VET Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
No Category S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)



MATCH 536 —— EDWARD D. ANDRUS MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH

1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Category

No Category

37. MU 189 - 3 5773 - SHOMBER, KENT

38. HM 188 - 11 5013 - FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
39. MA 187 - 6 5412 - MAHONEY, VINCE

40. HM 185 - 8 5073 - LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J
41. MU 185 - 6 5002 - SILOS, WILLIAM

42. EX 183 - 4 5638 - HEADRICK, TOM

43. HM 183 - 2 5117 - CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
44, MA 181 - 3 5779 - EVICIA, FRANK V

45. MU 180 - 2 5465 - MCCUTCHEON, ANDREW R
46. EX 179 - 2 5021 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
47. EX 174 - 4 5248 - O'DONNELL, ROBERT
48. EX 170 - 3 5611 - POWERS, JOHN D

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM 200 - 14 5728 - GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL
2. HM 200 - 13 5523 - NEUBAUER, NASH D

3. HM 200 - 11 5429 - GREGORY, RANDALL R
4. HM 200 - 8 5218 - ILIFF, JERRY L

5. HM 200 - 7 5050 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R

6. HM 199 - 13 5557 - BUNDE, STEFFEN M

7. HM 199 - 12 5778 - MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG
8. HM 199 - 11 5432 - RETTMER, LUKE

9. HM 199 - 10 5180 - STEKETEE, ROBERT C
10. HM 199 - 10 5548 - ERWIN, LUCAS T

11. HM 199 - 10 5020 - GILL, ROBERT C

12, HM 199 - 9 5055 - PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN
13. HM 198 - 10 2725 - KUBIC, MATT

14. HM 198 - 10 5003 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
15. HM 198 - 8 5137 - GEORGE, JUSTIN G
16. HM 198 - 7 5327 - LABERGE, PETER A
17. HM 197 - 10 5005 - FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M
18. HM 197 - 9 5341 - HUDSON, GARY A

19. HM 197 - 7 5616 - OCONNELL, JAMES S
20. HM 197 - 5 5443 - MRNAK, BRIAN J

21. HM 196 - 10 5045 - ROBERTS, YVONNE R
22, HM 196 - 9 5041 - HOVERSTAD, KEITH
23. MU 196 - 6 5471 - EZELL, KATHRYN G

24, HM 196 - 6 5490 - CLOWDIS, BLAIR

25. MA 196 - 3 5022 - RORTVEDT, STEVEN
26. MU 196 - 3 5769 - BOHLMAN, CURTIS

27. HM 195 - 7 5420 - ROWE, CHARLES J

28. MA 195 - 6 5126 - KRAFFT, WALT

29. HM 194 - 10 5283 - PIKE, RANDY

30. HM 194 - 6 5660 - HARLESS, JOSHUA K
31, ss 193 -5 5138 - GEORGE, KEVIN M

32. MA 192 -9 5722 - SNODGRASS, TOM

33. HM 192 - 6 5164 - JAMES, MICHAEL A

34, HM 192 - 6 5724 - YOUNG, JAMES P

35 MU 192 - 6 5782 - MEADE, BILL

36. HM 189 - 3 5573 - BERTELSMAN, FRED
37. Mu 189 - 3 5773 - SHOMBER, KENT

38. Hm 188 - 11 5013 - FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
39. MA 187 - 6 5412 - MAHONEY, VINCE

40. HM 185 - 8 5073 - LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J
41. Mu 185 - 6 5002 - SILOS, WILLIAM

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category

No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category
No Category

GS

GS
GS, VET

S, VET

GS

VET

GS, VET
VET
W, VET

W, J
GS

VET

S, VET

GS, VET

GS

48 - Entries
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

)
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Complete Competitor Ranking

42. Ex 183 - 4 5638 - HEADRICK, TOM No Category

43. WM 183 - 2 5117 - CHURCHILL, ROBERT A No Category Gs

44, wa 181 -3 5779 - EVICIA, FRANK V No Category GS, VET
45. MU 180 - 2 5465 - MCCUTCHEON, ANDREW R No Category

46. Ex 179 - 2 5021 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL No Category S, VET
47. Ex 174 - 4 5248 - O'DONNELL, ROBERT No Category s

48. Ex 170 - 3 5611 - POWERS, JOHN D No Category Gs

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)



